Catholic

Charities BASEBALL/COACH PITCH

DIOCESE OF CLEVELAND

March 10

16

18

21

23

24

31
April 3

3-5

13

18-19

26
May 2-3

15-29
29

DIOCESE OF CLEVELAND CYO

PROGRAM PLANNER - 2026

In-person mandatory winter sports season coaches meeting, 6:00-8:00pm
Magnificat High School, 20770 Hilliard Blvd. Rocky River 44116 (must attend one)

Baseball/Coach Pitch Early registration ends 9 am

Regular registration begins

In-person mandatory winter sports season coaches meeting, 6:00-8:00pm
Walsh Jesuit High School, 4550 Wyoga Lake Rd. Cuyahoga Falls 44224 (must
attend one)

Coaches Development Program — St. Ambrose, 9:00am
929 Pearl Road, Brunswick, OH 44212

Regular registration ends 9 am.
LAST DAY to enter team blackout dates.
Baseball/Coach Pitch Schedules available on website.

CYO offices closed — Good Friday

No CYO Competitions can be scheduled — Easter Break
Competition begins

Parents’ Day at the games
Team Mass Sunday
Officials Appreciation Weekend

Diocese of Cleveland CYO Spring Baseball Championships

Spring sports season ends
Sanctioned Event period ends

CYO inspires young people to know God, to love God, and to serve God through athletics.



