



# DIOCESE OF CLEVELAND CYO BASEBALL/COACH PITCH PROGRAM PLANNER – 2026



March	10	In-person mandatory winter sports season coaches meeting, 6:00-8:00pm Magnificat High School, 20770 Hilliard Blvd. Rocky River 44116 (must attend one)
	16	Baseball/Coach Pitch Early registration ends 9 am Regular registration begins
	18	In-person mandatory winter sports season coaches meeting, 6:00-8:00pm Walsh Jesuit High School, 4550 Wyoga Lake Rd. Cuyahoga Falls 44224 (must attend one)
	21	Coaches Development Program – St. Ambrose, 9:00am 929 Pearl Road, Brunswick, OH 44212
	23	Regular registration ends 9 am.
	24	LAST DAY to enter team blackout dates.
	31	Baseball/Coach Pitch Schedules available on website.
April	3	CYO offices closed – Good Friday
	3-5	No CYO Competitions can be scheduled – Easter Break
	13	Competition begins
	18-19	Parents’ Day at the games
	26	Team Mass Sunday
May	2-3	Officials Appreciation Weekend
	15-29	Diocese of Cleveland CYO Spring Baseball Championships
	29	Spring sports season ends Sanctioned Event period ends

**CYO inspires young people to know God, to love God, and to serve God through athletics.**